
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

171 Sep System 517.5 days Thu 07/10/03 Mon 07/04/05 34
172 Spec / SOW 7.5 wks Thu 07/10/03 Mon 09/01/03

173 Response 4 wks Mon 09/01/03 Mon 09/29/03 172

174 Selection 3.6 wks Mon 09/29/03 Thu 10/23/03 173

175 Engineering 480 days Mon 09/01/03 Mon 07/04/05 172
176 Lead Engineering 24 mons Mon 09/01/03 Mon 07/04/05

177 Preliminary Design 9 wks Mon 09/01/03 Mon 11/03/03

178 Long lead mech parts design 10 wks Mon 11/03/03 Mon 01/12/04 177

179 Long lead mech parts release 1 wk Mon 01/12/04 Mon 01/19/04 178

180 Group 2 design 3 wks Mon 01/19/04 Mon 02/09/04 179

181 Group 2 release 1 wk Mon 02/09/04 Mon 02/16/04 180

182 Other part design 6 wks Mon 02/16/04 Mon 03/29/04 181

183 Drawing release 1 wk Mon 03/29/04 Mon 04/05/04 182

184 Assembly Drawings 6 wks Mon 04/05/04 Mon 05/17/04 183

185 Test Plan 6 wks Mon 02/16/04 Mon 03/29/04 181

186 Test  Procedures 8 wks Mon 04/05/04 Mon 05/31/04 183,185

187 GSE 90 days Mon 01/12/04 Mon 05/17/04
188 Mfg / Assy GSE Design 6 wks Mon 01/12/04 Mon 02/23/04 178

189 Mfg / Assy GSE Manufacture 6 wks Mon 02/23/04 Mon 04/05/04 188

190 Test Fixture Design 6 wks Mon 02/23/04 Mon 04/05/04 188

191 Test Fixture Manufacture 6 wks Mon 04/05/04 Mon 05/17/04 190

192 Procurement 187.5 days Mon 11/03/03 Wed 07/21/04
193 Bolt Cutter Purchase Request 9.5 wks Mon 11/03/03 Wed 01/07/04 177

194 NSI Purchase Request 4 wks Thu 01/08/04 Wed 02/04/04 193

195 Sep Connector Purchase Request 6 wks Thu 02/05/04 Wed 03/17/04 194

196 Bolt Cutter Procurement 18 wks Thu 01/08/04 Wed 05/12/04 193

197 NSI Procurement 12 wks Thu 02/05/04 Wed 04/28/04 194

198 Separation Connector Procurement 18 wks Thu 03/18/04 Wed 07/21/04 195

199 ETU / Qual Unit 230 days Mon 01/19/04 Mon 12/06/04
200 Long lead mech part procurement 14 wks Mon 01/19/04 Mon 04/26/04 179

201 Inspection 2 wks Mon 04/26/04 Mon 05/10/04 200

202 Group 2 Procurement 6 wks Mon 02/16/04 Mon 03/29/04 181

203 Inspection 1 wk Mon 03/29/04 Mon 04/05/04 202

204 Other part procurement 5 wks Mon 04/05/04 Mon 05/10/04 183

205 Inspection 1 wk Mon 05/10/04 Mon 05/17/04 204

206 Assembly 4 wks Mon 05/17/04 Mon 06/14/04 196,197,201,203,2

207 Functional Test 10 wks Mon 06/14/04 Mon 08/23/04 191,206,186,14

208 Vibration Test 2 wks Mon 08/23/04 Mon 09/06/04 207

209 Thermal Test 3 wks Mon 09/06/04 Mon 09/27/04 208

210 Inspection / EIDP 2 wks Mon 09/27/04 Mon 10/11/04 209

Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul
3 Qtr 1, 2004 Qtr 2, 2004 Qtr 3, 2004 Qtr 4, 2004 Qtr 1, 2005 Qtr 2, 2005 Qtr 

Task

Split

Progress

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Critical

THEMIS Mechanical Sub-System
Schedule DRAFT

Page 7

Project: Mech_schedule11
Date: Thu 01/08/04



ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

211 Contingency 8 wks Mon 10/11/04 Mon 12/06/04 210

212 Qual Complete 0 days Mon 12/06/04 Mon 12/06/04 211

213 Flight Unit 1 130 days Mon 08/23/04 Mon 02/21/05
214 Procurement 8 wks Mon 08/23/04 Mon 10/18/04 207

215 Inspection 2 wks Mon 10/18/04 Mon 11/01/04 214

216 Assembly 4 wks Mon 11/01/04 Mon 11/29/04 215,198

217 Functional Test 4 wks Mon 11/29/04 Mon 12/27/04 216

218 Inspection / EIDP 2 wks Mon 12/27/04 Mon 01/10/05 217

219 Contingency 6 wks Mon 01/10/05 Mon 02/21/05 218

220 Deliver to I&T 0 days Mon 02/21/05 Mon 02/21/05 219

221 Flight Units 2-5 155 days Mon 11/01/04 Mon 06/06/05
222 Procurement 10 wks Mon 11/01/04 Mon 01/10/05 215

223 Inspection 3 wks Mon 01/10/05 Mon 01/31/05 222

224 Assembly 6 wks Mon 01/31/05 Mon 03/14/05 223

225 Functional Test 4 wks Mon 03/14/05 Mon 04/11/05 224

226 Inspection / EIDP 2 wks Mon 04/11/05 Mon 04/25/05 225

227 Contingency 6 wks Mon 04/25/05 Mon 06/06/05 226

228 Deliver to I&T 0 days Mon 06/06/05 Mon 06/06/05 227

12/06

02/21

06/06
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